
Sr. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Name of the 
Member 
Mr. Vinod 

Sangwan 

Mr. Rajender 
Golen 

Mr. Shivam 

Datta 

Mr. Narendra 

Singh 

Mrs. Madhu 

Bala 

Dr. Rajan 
Lamba 

Ms. Neelam 

Singh 

Ms. Rakhi 

Ms. Archana 

Ms. Sarika 

Ms. Poonam 

Babbar 

Mr. Jitendra 

Singh 
Mr. Navneet 

Kalhan 

KARNAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
School Managing Committee 

Father's Name 

Sh. Raghbir Singh 

Sh. Rajinder Singh 

Sh. Arun Datta 

Sh. Mahendar 

singh 

Mr. Sunil Kumar 

Sh. Balbir Singh 

Vidyalaya 

Manager. 

Mr. Pankaj 

Mr. Mahesh 
Kumar 

Mr. Gurpreet 
Singh 

Sh. Mahendra 
Singh 

Sh. Akbal Bahadur 

Address 

Singh 

Karnal International School 
VPO Kunjpura, Karna! 

H.NO.488 Sec- President 
05, Knl 

H.No. 736, 
Sector-6, 

Principal - Kendriya 

Karnal 

H.No. 2, Bank 
Colony, Sec.8, 

Mr. Raj Kumar H.No. 1033, 

Makhija 

Karnal 

H.No. 670, Gali 
no 10, Karan 
vihar, Karnal 
H No -A 12 

Sainik School, 
Kunjpura 

Tagore Baal 
Niketan, Knl 

Sector-6, 
Karnal 

H.No.16, Arya 
Enclave,Sandhu 
Colony, Karnal 
H.No. 1301, 

Sec.13,U.E, 
Karnal 
H.No. 

964,Sec.7,U.E, 
Karnal 
H.No-91,Sec-6 
,Karnal 

Designation 

Sec-6,Karnal 

Vice 

President 

Treasurer 

Manager 

Member 

Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Parents Rep. 

Parents Rep. 

Teacher Rep. 

Teacher Rep. 

Member 

Member 

Occupation 

Agriculture 

Agriculture 

Business 

BusinesS 

KIS Principal 

Principal, 
CBSE School 

Principal, 
KV,School 

Private Job 

Private Job 

Teacher 

Member 

Teacher 
Member 

Educationist 

Educationist 

Contact No. 

9215345180 

9215300250 

7419777779 

7988967509 

9138977406 

9996664554 

9414059834 

8307262940 

9896088774 

9996435225 

8168902190 

8222865555 

8607049888 

(bdhuals 

Frincipal 
Karnal International Schoo! 
Kunjpura (KARNAL) 
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