KARNAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL School Managing Committee

Sr. Io.	Name of the Member	Father's Name	Address	Designation	Occupation	Contact No.
1	Mr. Vinod Sangwan	Sh. Raghbir Singh	H.NO.488 Sec- 05, Knl	President	Agriculture	9215345180
2	Mr. Rajender Golen	Sh. Rajinder Singh	H.No. 736, Sector-6, Karnal	Vice President	Agriculture	9215300250
3	Mr. Shivam Datta	Sh. Arun Datta	H.No. 2, Bank Colony, Sec.8, Karnal	Treasurer	Business	7419777779
4	Mr. Narendra Singh	Sh. Mahendar singh	H.No. 670, Gali no 10, Karan vihar, Karnal	Manager	Business	7988967509
5	Mrs. Madhu Bala	Mr. Sunil Kumar	H No – A 12 Sainik School, Kunjpura	Member Secretary	KIS Principal	9138977406
6	Dr. Rajan Lamba	Sh. Balbir Singh	Tagore Baal Niketan, Knl	Member	Principal, CBSE School	9996664554
7	Ms. Neelam Singh	Principal – Kendriya Vidyalaya		Member	Principal, KV,School	941405983
8	Ms. Rakhi	Mr. Raj Kumar Makhija	H.No. 1033, Sector – 6, Karnal	Parents Rep.	Private Job	8307262940
9	Ms. Archana	Mr. Pankaj	H.No.16, Arya Enclave,Sandhu Colony, Karnal	Parents Rep.	Private Job	9896088774
10	Ms. Sarika	Mr. Mahesh Kumar	H.No. 1301, Sec.13,U.E, Karnal	Teacher Rep.	Teacher Member	9996435225
11	Ms. Poonam Babbar	Mr. Gurpreet Singh	H.No. 964,Sec.7,U.E, Karnal	Teacher Rep.	Teacher Member	8168902190
12	Mr. Jitendra Singh	Sh. Mahendra Singh	H.No-91,Sec-6 ,Karnal	Member	Educationist	8222865555
13		Sh. Akbal Bahadur Singh	Sec-6,Karnal	Member	Educationist	8607049888

Karnal International School
VPO Kunjpura, Karnal

Frincipal
Karnal International School
Kunjpura (KARNAL)